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19-Jul Mon 8am 1pm x x Junior Tennis Team
19-Jul Mon 6pm 8pm x x x x m 40+ 4.0 - Ela 
20-Jul Tue 6pm 8pm x x x x m 40+ 3.0 - Mosch
20-Jul Tue 6pm 8pm x x x x m 40+ 3.0 - Pulver
21-Jul Wed 6pm 8pm x x x w 2.5 - Rinn
21-Jul Wed 6pm 8pm x x x x m 40+ 3.5 - Schmitt
26-Jul Mon 9:30 11:30 x x x w 3.0 - Masur
26-Jul Mon 6pm 8pm x x x w 3.5 - Doerr
26-Jul Mon 6pm 8pm x x x m 3.0 - Pulver
27-Jul Tues 6pm 8pm x x x m 3.5 - Mayoss
28-Jul Wed 6pm 8pm x x x w 3.0 - Long
29-Jul Thurs 6pm 8pm x x x w 2.5 - Rinn
29-Jul Thurs 6pm 8pm x x x w 4.0 - Leyden
2-Aug Mon 6pm 8pm x x x w 3.5 - Doerr
2-Aug Mon 6pm 8pm x x x m 3.0 - Pulver
3-Aug Tues 6pm 8pm x x x m 3.5 - Schmitt
4-Aug Wed 9:30 11:30 x x x w 2.5 - Baker
4-Aug Wed 6pm 8pm x x x w 3.0 - Long
5-Aug Thurs 6pm 8pm x x x w 2.5 - Rinn
5-Aug Thurs 6pm 8pm x x x w 4.0 - Leyden
9-Aug Mon 6pm 8pm x x x w 3.5 - Doerr
9-Aug Mon 6pm 8pm x x x m 3.0 - Mosch

10-Aug Tues 6pm 8pm x x x m 3.5 - Mayoss
11-Aug Wed 6pm 8pm x x x w 3.0 - Long
12-Aug Thurs 6pm 8pm x x x w 4.0 - Leyden
13-Aug Fri 9am 11am x x x m 65+ - Wright
16-Aug Mon 9:30 11:30 x x x w 3.0 - Masur




